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2023 - 2024 School Calendar 
 
 
August 10  Thursday  All Teachers Report                           No School 
August 14  Monday  Meet the Teacher (9th-12th)           11:00am-12:00pm 
August 14   Monday  Meet the Teacher (7th-8th)      12:00pm-1:15pm 
August 14  Monday  Meet the Teacher (3rd-6th)              1:30pm-3:00pm 
August 17  Thursday  1st Day of School 
August 24   Thursday   Open House (3rd-6th grades only)            5:30-7:00pm 
August 29   Tuesday   Open House (7th-8th grades only)            5:30-7:00pm 
 
 
September 4  Monday  Labor Day            No School 
September 7  Thursday  Open House (9th-12th grades only)            5:30-7:00pm  
September 18  Monday  1st Quarter Interims Go Home 
September 13-14 Wed-Thurs  Fall MAP Test 
September 19-20 Tues-Wed  Give4Marion Fundraising Event 
September 18-21 Monday-Thursday Fall MAP Test   
September 22  Friday   3rd-6th Grade Field Trip: Santa Fe Zoo & Planetarium 
 
October 12  Thursday  HS Field Trip: Hernando Heritage Museum (May-Stringer House) 
October 13  Friday   End of First Quarter   
October 16  Monday  Teacher Workday #1          No School 
October 19  Thursday  Report Cards Go Home 
 
 
November 1  Wednesday  Picture Day 
November 10  Friday   3rd-6th Grade Field Trip: Ocali Country Days 
November 11  Saturday  Veteran’s Day 
November 15  Wednesday  2nd Quarter Interims Go Home 
November 20-24 Monday-Friday Thanksgiving Break          No School 
 
 
December 19  Tuesday  End of Second Quarter  

Christmas Break Begins at End of Day   
        
 
January 2, 2023 Tuesday  Teacher Workday #2          No School  
January 3  Wednesday  Teacher Inservice Day    No School 
January 4  Thursday  Classes Resume  
January 9  Tuesday  Report Cards Go Home  
January 10-11  Wed-Thurs  Winter MAP Testing 
January 15  Monday  Martin Luther King Day          No School 
January 16-19  Tuesday-Friday Winter MAP Testing 
TBD      3rd-6th Grade Field Trip: WonderWorks 
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2023 - 2024 School Calendar Continued 
 
 
February 7  Wednesday  3rd Quarter Interims Go Home 
February 19  Monday  President’s Day            No School 
February 21  Wednesday  Teacher set-up for Donuts with Dudes 
February 22  Thursday  Donuts with Dudes                Drop in 7am-5:15pm 
February 29  Thursday  Graduation Pictures/Lunch 
 
  
March 8  Friday    End of Third Quarter 
March 11-15  Monday-Friday Spring Break            No School 
March 18  Monday  Teacher Workday #3           No School 
March 22  Friday   Half-day of school for 6th-8th     Dismiss 11:30am 

6th-8th Grade Dance                  5:00-7:00pm 
Need Teachers to help chaperone 

March 22  Friday   Half-day of school for 9th-12th     Dismiss Noon 
High School Prom            7:30-10:00pm 

      Need Teachers to help chaperone 
 
 
April 11-12  Thursday-Friday Spring MAP Testing 
April 15-18  Monday-Thursday Spring MAP Testing 
April 15-18  Monday-Thursday Teacher Appreciation Week 
April 19  Friday   Mid-Term Break     No School 
April 22  Monday  4th Quarter Interims Go Home 
 
 
May 7   Tuesday  Teacher set up for Muffins with Mom 
May 8   Wednesday   Muffins with Mom                     Drop in 7am-5:15pm 
May 16  Thursday  Seniors Last Day 
May 17  Friday   Teacher Workday #4           No School 
      Awards Ceremony run through for teachers at church 
May 20  Monday  Seniors – Graduation Practice         9:00am-Noon 
May 21  Tuesday  Awards Ceremony & Graduation                   6:30pm 
May 24  Friday   Last Day of School 
May 27  Monday  Memorial Day        No School 
May 28  Tuesday  Teacher Workday #5 
May 29  Wednesday  Teacher Workday #6 


